11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 4
08/04/2023 - 8:55

Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Startna lista Prelim

Grupalod5

NoO o h~WwWDNPRE

TADIC, Marija

RISTIC, Nikolina
RALETIC, Andjelka
PANTIC, Dunja
SIMJANOVSKA, Ivana
SIMICIC, Jovana
KNEZEVIC, Lena

Grupa2od5

OO, WON BB

PETKOVIC, Ana
ZIVKOVIC, Sdofija
BOSNIC, Marija
STAMBOLIJA, Dunja
PANEVA, Darija
ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa
TUCAKOQVIC, Tesa

Grupa3od5

oO~NOUTh~WDN PP

MILEVSKA, Mia
GONCIN, Tara
GRCIC, Milica
UNNERMARK, Vilma
HANN, Helena
MARJANOVIC, lva
MULIC ANDREA,
ANTIC, Ana

Grupa4od 5

O~NOOT AN PP

DERMENDZIEV, Mia
TODORIC, Katarina
SVORCAN, Sara

ROSIC MANOLA, Mia
VELICHKOVSKA, Leona
SUCUR, Lena
DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina

Grupa5od5

0O ~NO O WN -

KARALIEVA, Anja
RAQS, Ivana

RACIC, Teodora
STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina
PUCAREVIC, Olga
KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
SIMBOVSKI, Masa
PETRAS, Nevena

GR.
10 Sk Tent

11 Sk Tent

10 Barakuda
11 11, April

09 Beta Sharks
11 Novi Sad

10 Sk Tent

11 11, April

09 11. April

09 Olymp, BL
10  11. April

11  Beta Sharks
09 Usce

10  Plavi Talas

11  Skopje
09 Partizan
09 11. April

97  Soedertoern
08 PK Vracar

10 BPK
11  Plavi Talas
10 11. April

06 PVK Vardar 8
06 Barakuda

04 PK Vracar

06 PK Vracar

06 Beta Sharks
06 Olymp, BL
11  Beta Sharks

08  Skopje

09  Novi Beograd 011
07  Novi Beograd 011
04  Dubocica

05 PK Vracar

08 Beta Sharks

11 11, April

09  Proleter

45.50
44,78
4521
45.64

43.30
39.58
37.85
37.62
37.65
39.30
44.37

35.53
33.70
32.19
28.14
31.29
33.48
34.32
37.20

35.00
33.66
27.55
29.89
32.78
34.12
36.21

34.54
33.49
31.38
27.38
29.08
32.24
33.92
35.59

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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